
Sr 
No. 

01 

03 

04 

02 150501 

05 

06 

07 

08 

1MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR 

09 

Subject Code 

2230221 

2230222 

2230224 

2230424 

150503 

150656 

Oc1(910116) 

3160124 

(Deemed to be University) 

NAAC Accredited withA++ Grade 

Additional TIME TABLE OF 2024 

Subject Name 

Discrete Structure 

Discrete Structure 

Data Structure 

Database Management System 

IOT Architecture and Protocol 

Theory of computation 

Embedded System 

Discrete Structure 

PP 

PP 

PP 

PP 

PP 

Introduction to Internet of Things PP 

PP 

Exam 
Mode 

MCQ 

PP 

Exam Date 

30.11.2024 

30.11.2024 

05.12.2024 

09.12.2024 

26.11.2024 

28.11.24 

15.12.24 

13.12.24 

30.11.2024 

Exam Time 

11:00AM 
01:00PM 

11:00AM 
01:00PM 
11:00AM 
01:00PM 

11:00AM 
01:00PM 

03:00PM-5:00PM 

11:00AM 
01:00PM 

11:00AM 
01:00PM 

11:00AM 
01:00PM 

11:00AM 
01:00PM 

(Dr. M.K. 
Controller Exam 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

