## MADHAV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, GWALIOR (Deemed to be University) NAAC Accredited with A++ Grade

## Additional TIME TABLE OF 2024

Sr. No.	Subject Code	Subject Name	Exam Mode	Exam Date	Exam Time
01	2230221	Discrete Structure	PP	30.11.2024	01:00PM
02	150501	Discrete Structure	PP	30.11.2024	11:00AM- 01:00PM
03	2230222	Data Structure	PP	05.12.2024	11:00AM- 01:00PM
04	2230224	Database Management System	PP	09.12.2024	11:00AM- 01:00PM
05	2230424	IOT Architecture and Protocol	PP	26.11.2024	03:00PM-5:00PM
			PP	28.11.24	11:00AM-
06	150503	Theory of computation		15 12 24	01:00PM 11:00AM-
07	150656	Introduction to Internet of Things	PP	15.12.24	01:00PM
08	Oc1(910116)	Embedded System	MCQ	13.12.24	11:00AM- 01:00PM
09	3160124	Discrete Structure	PP	30.11.2024	11:00AM- 01:00PM

Dr. M.K. Trivedi

Controller Exam